
Study  
Period

Study Period  
Commences

Enrolment  
Change Cut-off Exam Observation Due

Overall Results 
(Exam + Observation)

TP25T218 Tue, 29/04/2025 Tue, 20/05/2025 Tue, 27/05/2025 Fri, 30/05/2025 Thu, 05/06/2025

TP25T219 Tue, 06/05/2025 Tue, 27/05/2025 Tue, 03/06/2025 Fri, 06/06/2025 Thu, 12/06/2025

TP25T220 Tue, 13/05/2025 Tue, 03/06/2025 Tue, 10/06/2025 Fri, 13/06/2025 Thu, 19/06/2025

TP25T221 Tue, 20/05/2025 Tue, 10/06/2025 Tue, 17/06/2025 Fri, 20/06/2025 Thu, 26/06/2025

TP25T222 Tue, 27/05/2025 Tue, 17/06/2025 Tue, 24/06/2025 Fri, 27/06/2025 Thu, 03/07/2025

TP25T223 Tue, 03/06/2025 Tue, 24/06/2025 Tue, 01/07/2025 Fri, 04/07/2025 Thu, 10/07/2025

TP25T224 Tue, 10/06/2025 Tue, 01/07/2025 Tue, 08/07/2025 Fri, 11/07/2025 Thu, 17/07/2025

TP25T225 Tue, 17/06/2025 Tue, 08/07/2025 Tue, 15/07/2025 Fri, 18/07/2025 Thu, 24/07/2025

TP25T226 Tue, 24/06/2025 Tue, 15/07/2025 Tue, 22/07/2025 Fri, 25/07/2025 Thu, 31/07/2025

TP25T227 Tue, 01/07/2025 Tue, 22/07/2025 Tue, 29/07/2025 Fri, 01/08/2025 Thu, 07/08/2025

TP25T228 Tue, 08/07/2025 Tue, 29/07/2025 Tue, 05/08/2025 Fri, 08/08/2025 Thu, 14/08/2025

TP25T229 Tue, 15/07/2025 Tue, 05/08/2025 Tue, 12/08/2025 Fri, 15/08/2025 Thu, 21/08/2025

TP25T230 Tue, 22/07/2025 Tue, 12/08/2025 Tue, 19/08/2025 Fri, 22/08/2025 Thu, 28/08/2025

TP25T231 Tue, 29/07/2025 Tue, 19/08/2025 Tue, 26/08/2025 Fri, 29/08/2025 Thu, 04/09/2025

TP25T232 Tue, 05/08/2025 Tue, 26/08/2025 Tue, 02/09/2025 Fri, 05/09/2025 Thu, 11/09/2025

TP25T233 Tue, 12/08/2025 Tue, 02/09/2025 Tue, 09/09/2025 Fri, 12/09/2025 Thu, 18/09/2025

TP25T234 Tue, 19/08/2025 Tue, 09/09/2025 Tue, 16/09/2025 Fri, 19/09/2025 Thu, 25/09/2025

TP25T235 Tue, 26/08/2025 Tue, 16/09/2025 Tue, 23/09/2025 Fri, 26/09/2025 Thu, 02/10/2025

TP25T236 Tue, 02/09/2025 Tue, 23/09/2025 Tue, 30/09/2025 Fri, 03/10/2025 Thu, 09/10/2025

TP25T237 Tue, 09/09/2025 Tue, 30/09/2025 Tue, 07/10/2025 Fri, 10/10/2025 Thu, 16/10/2025

TP25T238 Tue, 16/09/2025 Tue, 07/10/2025 Tue, 14/10/2025 Fri, 17/10/2025 Thu, 23/10/2025

TP25T239 Tue, 23/09/2025 Tue, 14/10/2025 Tue, 21/10/2025 Fri, 24/10/2025 Thu, 30/10/2025

TP25T240 Tue, 30/09/2025 Tue, 21/10/2025 Tue, 28/10/2025 Fri, 31/10/2025 Thu, 06/11/2025

TP25T241 Tue, 07/10/2025 Wed, 29/10/2025 Wed, 5/11/2025* Fri, 07/11/2025 Thu, 13/11/2025

TP25T242 Tue, 14/10/2025 Tue, 04/11/2025 Tue, 11/11/2025 Fri, 14/11/2025 Thu, 20/11/2025

TP25T243 Tue, 21/10/2025 Tue, 11/11/2025 Tue, 18/11/2025 Fri, 21/11/2025 Thu, 27/11/2025

TP25T244 Tue, 28/10/2025 Tue, 18/11/2025 Tue, 25/11/2025 Fri, 28/11/2025 Thu, 04/12/2025

TP25T245 Tue, 04/11/2025 Tue, 25/11/2025 Tue, 02/12/2025 Fri, 05/12/2025 Thu, 11/12/2025

TP25T246 Tue, 11/11/2025 Tue, 02/12/2025 Tue, 09/12/2025 Fri, 12/12/2025 Thu, 18/12/2025

TP25T247 Tue, 09/12/2025 Tue, 30/12/2025 Tue, 06/01/2026 Fri, 09/01/2026 Thu, 15/01/2026

TP25T248 Tue, 16/12/2025 Tue, 06/01/2026 Tue, 13/01/2026 Fri, 16/01/2026 Thu, 22/01/2026

TP25T249 Tue, 23/12/2025 Tue, 13/01/2026 Tue, 20/01/2026 Fri, 23/01/2026 Thu, 29/01/2026

TP25T250 Tue, 30/12/2025 Tue, 20/01/2026 Tue, 27/01/2026 Fri, 30/01/2026 Thu, 05/02/2026

2025 
Compliance Tier 2 Academic Calendar

*This exam will take place on a Wednesday to avoid the Melbourne Cup public holiday.

This Compliance calendar is for ANZIIF’s Tier 2 units. It is effective from TP25T218 (commences 29 April 2025) and 
supersedes the previous 2025 version.


